Mastertubi S.p.a. - Via Goito 23/9, 10042 Nichelino (To) - Tel. 011.6290003 - Fax 011.6290011 - www.mastertubi.it
COMPRESS HOSE 20 bar
FITTINGS FOR COMPRESSED AIR  ›  COMPONENTS FOR INDUSTRIAL COMPRESSED AIR PLANTS  ›  HOSES FOR COMPRESSED AIR SYSTEMS
Mastertubi.it/q?268
SBR rubber hose with synthetic thread reinforcement.
Smooth black cover, underlayer resistant to traces of atomized oil.
Operating pressure 20 bar, burst 60 bar.
Operating temperature: -30° C +70° C.
Use: delivery of compressed air/water/inert fluids
Code Øi
mm
Radius of curvature
mm
Weight
Kg/m
Rolls
m
01G020006/014 6 x 14 18 0.20 100
01G020008/017 8 x 17 24 0.28 100
01G020010/019 10 x 19 30 0.32 100
01G020013/023 13 x 23 60 0.40 100
01G020016/026 16 x 26 70 0.48 100
01G020019/030 19 x 30 80 0.42 100
01G020025/37 25 x 37 100 0.90 50